LCD Inverter
Auto Test System
The Chroma LCD Inverter Auto Test System
model 8490 is the ultimate solution for LCD
inverter. It not only test traditional DC to AC
inverter but also the LIPS (LCD Integrated
Power Supply) type that combines adapter
and inverter in one board.

Distributed by:
Specifications
Ordering Information
8490 : LCD Inverter ATS
84902 : Measurement Card
84903 : Control Card
84904 : DMM Card
A849005 : 16 Channels Inverter Test Fixture
A849006 : 8 Channels Inverter Test Fixture
A849007 : 8 Channels LIPS Test Fixture
A849008 : Control Unit
A849009 : 24 Channels Inverter Test Fixture
A849010 : 8490 software
LCD
  Inverter  A
TS
A849013 : 20 Channels Inverter Automatic Tester
6011 / 80611 : Timing / Noise Analyzer
6011N / 80611N : Timing / Noise Module
6012 / 80612 : OVP / Short Circuit Tester
6013 / 80613 : ON / OFF Controller